
Viljandi maakonna TV 10 olümpiastarti finaalvõistluste I etapp
Protokoll 12.01.2005 Viilhall

TN 50 m Finaal

1. Dagmar Kansi 12.05.93 VMG 7,3 7,3
2. Cätliin Kuimets 04.05.93 VMG 7,7 7,6
3. Laura Rätsep 17.04.93 VPG 7,7 7,7
4. Teele Peet 27.01.93 VMG 7,8 7,9
5. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 7,8 7,9
6. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 7,8 8,0
7. Margit Vaik 24.03.93 CRJG 8,0 7,7
8. Kai Jürmann 28.01.93 VMG 8,0 8,2
9. Margi Sander 10.03.93 CRJG 7,9 8,2
10. Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 7,9 8,2
11. Elina Naarits 03.09.93 VMG 7,9 8,3
12. Marta Sööt 05.11.94 Waldorf K 8,1
13. Johanna Müür 11.09.95 Valuoja Pk 8,3
13.-14. Iiri Tera 22.10.93 CRJG 8,3

Aigi Parker 27.10.93 VMG 8,7
15.-16. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 8,7
17. Marelle Pärn 31.01.94 VMG 8,9
18. Silleriin Habakukk 16.02.94 Männimäe Ak 9,0
19. Kertu Kipper 08.04.94 Saarepeedi Pk 9,1
20. Agnes Siimon 07.02.94 CRJG 9,2

TV 50 m
1. Merli Lill 01.07.91 CRJG 6,9 6,9
2. Kälina Sarv 09.09.91 VPG 7,4 7,3
3. Kristel Roosimägi 26.02.91 VPG 7,3 7,3
4. Kadri Torp 02.08.91 VMG 7,5 7,3
5. Ragne Varblane 15.07.92 VMG 7,4 7,4
6. Diana Klavan 11.04.92 VMG 7,5 7,5
7. Birgit Loit 19.09.91 CRJG 7,5 7,8
8. Katre Kokk 28.01.92 VPG 7,6 7,9
9. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 7,8
10.-11. Kaia Tölp 27.04.92 VMG 7,9

Jaanika Kaasik 30.06.92 VMG 7,9
12. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 Valuoja Pk 8,0
13. Triin Viitmaa 21.12.91 VPG 8,2
14. Geiri Sperling 29.05.92 K-Nuia G 8,3
15. Mairi Staškevitš 28.12.91 Valuoja Pk 8,4
16. Heili Laube 20.01.92 Valuoja Pk 9,0

TV kaugus
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 4.69
2. Merli Lill 01.07.91 CRJG 4.55
3. Kälina Sarv 09.04.91 VPG 4.42
4. Kristel Roosimägi 26.02.91 VPG 4.39
5. Diana Klavan 11.04.92 VMG 4.28
6. Kadri Torp 02.08.91 VMG 4.21
7. Katre Kokk 28.01.92 VPG 4.21
8. Birgit Loit 19.09.91 CRJG 4.18
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9. Kaia Tölp 27.04.92 VMG 3.90
10. Ragne Varblane 15.07.92 VMG 3.90
11. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 3.77
12. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 Valuoja Pk 3.74
13. Geiri Sperling 29.05.92 K-Nuia G 3.47
14. Mairi Staškevitš 28.12.91 Valuoja Pk 3.40
15. Jaanika Kaasik 30.06.92 VMG 3.29
16. Heili Laube 20.01.92 Valuoja Pk 3.17

PN 50 m
1. Martin Männik 26.07.93 Võhma G 7,3 7,2
2. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 7,4 7,4
3. Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 7,6 7,5
4. Marco Oolo 07.03.93 CRJG 7,5 7,6
5. Andres Ehanurm 10.12.93 K-Nuia G 7,8 7,6
6. Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 7,8 7,7
7. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 7,9 7,9
8. Mikk Markus Sihver 11.04.93 VMG 7,8 7,9
9. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 7,9 8,0
10.-13. Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 8,0

Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 8,0
Henri Oliver Haljasoks 09.01.94 CRJG 8,0
Gert Valdek 21.04.93 CRJG 8,0

14.-16. Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 8,1
Germo Torn 04.12.93 CRJG 8,1
Hannes Lige 07.09.93 CRJG 8,1

17.-19. Viktor Tund 04.03.96 VPG 8,2
Patrick-Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 8,2
Evert-Jüri Jaanhold 18.12.93 CRJG 8,2

20.-21. Martin Varsamaa 20.10.94 VMG 8,4
Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 8,4

22. Ivo Hein 08.04.93 CRJG 8,5
23. Patrik Villo 26.06.94 CRJG 8,6
24. Steven Ott 01.01.94 VPG 8,7
25. Rait Rimmel 05.02.97 VPG 10,0
26. Martin Kalvik 11.01.97 VPG 10,4
27. Kristo Mürk 19.08.97 VPG 11,2

PN kuul (3 kg)
1. Mart Vingissar 06.04.93 Võhma G 7.95
2. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 7.75
3. Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 7.44
4. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 7.20
5. Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 6.91
6. Mikk Markus Sihver 11.04.93 VMG 6.72
7. Andres Ehanurm 10.12.93 K-Nuia G 6.57
8. Hannes Lige 07.09.93 CRJG 6.45
9. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 6.39
10. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 6.36
11. Henri Oliver Haljasoks 09.01.94 CRJG 6.18
12. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 6.15
13. Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 5.64
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14. Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 5.15
15. Martin Varsamaa 20.10.94 VMG 5.11
16. Evert-Jüri Jaanhold 16.12.93 CRJG 5.06

PV 50 m
1. Taavi Lang 09.01.91 CRJG 6,6 6,5
2. Juhan Rehand 03.07.91 CRJG 6,7 6,7
3. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 6,9 6,8
4. Keith Maiste 18.07.91 VMG 7,0 7,1
5. Raido Ülper 05.05.92 VMG 7,1 7,2
6. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 7,1 7,3
7. Reymo Rebane 11.02.92 VMG 7,4 7,2
8. Joel Jürissoo 09.05.91 VPG 7,3 7,3
9. Sander Lepp 09.08.91 VMG 7,2 7,3
10. Juhan-Mart Salumäe 08.09.91 Valuoja Pk 7,4 7,4
11. Kert Kahu 09.06.92 K-Nuia G 7,4 7,6
12.-14. Jaagup Pihu 02.06.92 VMG 7,5

Rait Oja 26.01.92 VMG 7,5
Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 7,5

15.-16. Gunnar Printsmann 31.12.92 VMG 7,6
Kimmo Lillipuu 11.08.91 VPG 7,6

17. Kert Kaljula 11.06.92 VMG 7,8
18. Rivo Allik 02.11.92 CRJG 8,0
19.-20. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 8,2

Raiko Org 15.10.91 K-Nuia G 8,2
PV kaugus

1. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 5.46
2. Taavi Lang 09.01.91 CRJG 5.00
3. Juhan Rehand 03.07.91 CRJG 4.94
4. Keith Maiste 18.07.91 VMG 4.77
5. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 4.60
6. Raido Ülper 05.05.92 VMG 4.60
7. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 4.37
8. Jaagup Pihu 02.06.92 VMG 4.36
9. Reymo Rebane 11.02.92 VMG 4.30
10. Rait Oja 26.01.92 VMG 4.27
11. Sander Lepp 09.08.91 VMG 4.25
12. Joel Jürissoo 09.05.91 VPG 4.12
13. Kimmo Lillipuu 11.08.91 VPG 4.06
14. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 4.05
15. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 3.94
16. Gunnar Printsmann 31.12.92 VMG 3.87
17. Kert Kaljula 11.06.92 VMG 3.84
18. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 3.81
19. Kert Kahu 09.06.92 K-Nuia G 3.79
20. Christian Lumpre 30.12.92 K-Nuia G 3.44
21. Rivo Allik 02.11.92 CRJG 3.44
22. Juhan-Mart Salumäe 08.09.91 Valuoja Pk 3.29
23. Raiko Org 15.10.91 K-Nuia G 3.13
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